
PL NO LICENSE NAME / TEAM
1 316 291129 SANDUSKY, Rob --- Matrix/RBM
2 5 194312 LARSON, John --- Dallas BIke Works
3 40 4168 BONAVITA, Shaun --- Dallas Bike Works
4 300 281734 MALONE, Matthew --- Dallas Bike Works MTB
5 253 366602 COOK, Billy --- Bicycles Plus Racing
6 41 178970 STEPHENS, Mat --- ELBOWZ RACING p/b Boneshaker P
7 297 392421 PRATT, Joey --- Unattached
8 27 273378 HODGES, Shawn --- PACC
9 311 332822 GRAJEDA, Michael --- Unattached

10 39 365838 JOHNSON, Mark --- PACC
11 306 358650 JONES, Herb --- PACC
12 223 265213 COTTON, Jon --- 
13 302 360809 CLOUTIER, Tyler --- Cutaway - Felt p/b Angus Denti
14 17 366315 BEALL, Matt --- Dallas Bike Works MTB
15 42 120807 ROSE, Steen --- 
16 31 275193 DROMGOOLE, Ryan --- PACC
17 2 102467 MILLS, Adam --- Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St
18 432 346402 NUTT, Rodger --- Cadence Cyclery
19 304 220298 THOMAS, Brandon --- Jubilee Subaru
20 310 45770 PARKS, David --- Mirage
21 308 178241 BOOKER, Don --- Plano Athletic Cycling Club/PA
22 433 288678 STEPHENS, Lauren --- Team TIBCO II
23 265 368905 ALLEN, Charles --- Mirage
24 307 292583 KALINA, Joshua --- Mirage
25 416 230216 MILLER, Bibi --- 

305 212895 BOHN, Michael --- Plano Athletic Cycling Club/PA
291 114178 BROWN, John --- Team Bicycles Inc.
36 168030 DODGE, Steve --- Dallas Bike Works
38 125961 HARGIS, Keith --- Matrix/RBM
255 76582 QUIROGA, Robert --- Dallas Bike Works
274 199314 SAULS, Matt --- 
315 163030 WALLACE, Boyd --- Dallas Bike Works
301 236000 WILLIAMS, Chris --- Dallas Bike Works MTB

Results : SHORT TRACK A   (Competitors : 33)
2013 W.N.X. Cyclo-Cross Race Series - Richardson,TX

RACE DATE : 10/9/2013 (week 2) - Permit : 2013-3485
Organized By : Texas 'Cross Syndicate

PRINTED : 10/12/2013 @ 1:17 PM
Results Provided By : RaceDay Event Software (www.RaceDayEventSoftware.com)

EVENT : SHORT TRACK A PAGE : 1 OF 1



PL NO LICENSE NAME / TEAM
1 287 288879 MAXEY, Logan --- Cadence Cyclery
2 307 292583 KALINA, Joshua --- Mirage
3 285 388438 HALL, Steven --- PACC
4 243 319236 WERT, Michael --- GS Tenzing
5 303 361496 SALASSI, Jacob --- Dallas Bike Works MTB
6 452 394316 MACKLIN, Mark --- 
7 296 386285 GRANATA, Michael --- Unattached
8 430 325930 MAY, Jefferey --- PARK PLACE DEALERSHIPS
9 208 376502 VILLANUEVA, Dandy --- Dallas Bike Works MTB

10 295 380656 KAMUYU, Matthew --- Dallas Bike Works
11 286 288696 MAXEY, Sean --- Cadence Cyclery
12 225 384834 WAGNER, Kenneth --- Unattached
13 222 236148 MCGRATH, Tracy --- Matrix Cycling Club
14 233 361441 GOUDREAU, Brion --- Team Bicycle Heaven
15 283 297291 ANGELES, David --- Matrix/RBM
16 422 297193 LAFONTAINE, Notlegible --- 
17 429 369871 YATES, Zachary --- Matrix/RBM
18 205 294754 COWAN, John --- Mirage
19 237 340810 WOLF, Eric --- Unattached
20 216 153371 BAYER, Mark --- McKinney Velo Club
21 292 271466 DUTSCHMANN, Gary --- Mirage
22 421 303999 LEVERETTE, Andrew --- 
23 294 335020 ORDAZ, Jeremy --- Oak Cliff Bicycle Company
24 217 187765 HENTSCHEL, Carl --- GS Tenzing
25 407 110500 BARFIELD, Karla --- Unattached
26 228 360210 GOINS, Kevin --- Sun & Ski/Champion Core Racing
27 424 391866 HUGHES, Camille --- PACC
28 418 1-DAY BLACK, Aiden --- 
29 206 303607 HERRINGTON, Allen --- KingRacingGroup
30 224 395312 PAYNE, Kyle --- Sun & Ski/Champion Core Racing
31 414 334094 BACH, Courtney --- ThinkFinance Racing
32 203 110809 TERNET, Ty --- 
33 288 390158 MAZZEI, Brian --- Cadence Cyclery
34 419 387609 STOCKTON, Porsha --- Cadence Cyclery
35 250 354564 SMITH, Bradyn --- Matrix Cycling Club
36 401 367496 MALONE, Tara --- 
37 251 1-DAY HAKE, Lynn David --- 
38 239 375085 CABALLERO, Mauricio --- Mirage
39 289 274143 MACIAS, Ruben --- Dallas Bike Works
40 403 188676 TUCKER, Christine --- Matrix Cycling Club
41 412 391011 STRICKER, Kathryn --- Unattached
42 411 ------- RIDER, UNKNOWN --- -------
43 405 1-DAY TREDWAY, Sheli --- 
44 417 1-DAY TUDOR, Jessica --- 
45 423 272297 WEIR, Tricia --- Matrix/RBM
46 400 104637 LUCIDO, Kristin --- Mirage
47 245 398820 MISTELE, Kyle --- Matrix/RBM
48 247 353148 DARNELL, Clayton --- 
49 406 386370 YATES, Abigail --- Matrix/RBM
50 258 377517 HARVICK, Christina --- PARK PLACE DEALERSHIPS
51 298 398902 MISTELE, Joshua --- Matrix/RBM
52 402 404085 PALKOWETZ, Sharon --- Mirage
53 410 416455 REEVES, Susan --- Mirage

299 106366 ADAME, Mark --- 
229 339686 BAERT, Thomas --- Matrix Cycling Club
242 360004 BECK, Jim --- Unattached
409 358060 BENNETT, Jan --- FCS|Cycling: p/b Zngine  + Mr.
212 343552 BONNETTE, William --- 
404 234619 BOYER, Michelle --- Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Rac
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PL NO LICENSE NAME / TEAM
428 342192 DE ST. GERMAIN, John --- PACC
427 1-DAY EWIN, William --- 
218 392982 GILLESPIE, Chase --- 
234 280211 GOSLING, Sarah --- FCS|Cycling: p/b Zngine  + Mr.
413 384563 ISAACS, Kelsie --- FCS|Zngine p/b Mr. Restore
425 1-DAY MANLEY, Curtis --- 
204 377279 ROSICH, Anthony --- Rozik
266 380124 RUSSELL, Toby --- PARK PLACE DEALERSHIPS
408 257090 SEWELL, Katie --- KingRacingGroup
261 204554 STRICKER, Peter --- Dallas Racing
37 260029 THOMPSON, Steven --- Dallas Bike Works
420 386877 WOOLSEY, Brad --- 
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PL NO LICENSE NAME / TEAM
1 436 377743 DAWSON, Dale --- PACC
2 291 114178 BROWN, John --- Team Bicycles Inc.
3 451 377666 LAWRENCE, Squire --- Dallas BIke Works
4 430 325930 MAY, Jefferey --- PARK PLACE DEALERSHIPS
5 295 380656 KAMUYU, Matthew --- Dallas Bike Works
6 420 386877 WOOLSEY, Brad --- 
7 243 319236 WERT, Michael --- GS Tenzing
8 452 394316 MACKLIN, Mark --- 
9 205 294754 COWAN, John --- Mirage

10 204 377279 ROSICH, Anthony --- Rozik
11 428 342192 DE ST. GERMAIN, John --- PACC
12 208 376502 VILLANUEVA, Dandy --- Dallas Bike Works MTB
13 285 388438 HALL, Steven --- PACC
14 255 76582 QUIROGA, Robert --- Dallas Bike Works
15 273 279166 KOEPPE, Dallas --- Matrix Cycling Club
16 264 361999 DOWHIN, James --- Team Party Time
17 222 236148 MCGRATH, Tracy --- Matrix Cycling Club
18 261 204554 STRICKER, Peter --- Dallas Racing
19 233 361441 GOUDREAU, Brion --- Team Bicycle Heaven
20 223 265213 COTTON, Jon --- 
21 296 386285 GRANATA, Michael --- Unattached
22 440 35626 TINONGA, Matthew --- PACC
23 266 380124 RUSSELL, Toby --- PARK PLACE DEALERSHIPS
24 270 371630 WOLFF, James --- Liberty Cycle
25 254 416305 CLARK, Greg --- 
26 ??? ------- RIDER, UNKNOWN --- -------
27 299 106366 ADAME, Mark --- 
28 432 346402 NUTT, Rodger --- Cadence Cyclery
29 448 415352 SMITH, Jason --- Unattached
30 434 1-DAY JENNINGS, Chris --- 
31 429 369871 YATES, Zachary --- Matrix/RBM
32 237 340810 WOLF, Eric --- Unattached
33 ??? ------- RIDER, UNKNOWN --- -------
34 437 415288 WEISSGARBER, Paul --- 
35 422 297193 LAFONTAINE, Notlegible --- 
36 217 187765 HENTSCHEL, Carl --- GS Tenzing
37 252 416441 TREMBLAY, Sean --- 
38 224 395312 PAYNE, Kyle --- Sun & Ski/Champion Core Racing
39 441 229217 GUZMAN, Oscar --- Rockwall Cycling
40 216 153371 BAYER, Mark --- McKinney Velo Club
41 421 303999 LEVERETTE, Andrew --- 
42 454 291354 LEQUIRE, Marc --- Sun & Ski/Champion Core Racing
43 427 1-DAY EWIN, William --- 
44 442 357972 TENBUSCH, Mike --- 
45 228 360210 GOINS, Kevin --- Sun & Ski/Champion Core Racing
46 278 308907 SINGER, Jeff --- 
47 274 199314 SAULS, Matt --- 
48 239 375085 CABALLERO, Mauricio --- Mirage
49 206 303607 HERRINGTON, Allen --- KingRacingGroup
50 439 305687 SEARS, Brent --- Team Bicycles inc
51 286 288696 MAXEY, Sean --- Cadence Cyclery
52 450 414957 WHITESIDE, Joseph --- 
53 426 166134 HENSON, Don --- 
54 287 288879 MAXEY, Logan --- Cadence Cyclery
55 212 343552 BONNETTE, William --- 
56 265 368905 ALLEN, Charles --- Mirage
57 250 354564 SMITH, Bradyn --- Matrix Cycling Club
58 446 390664 FITZGERALD, Miles --- 
59 203 110809 TERNET, Ty --- 
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PL NO LICENSE NAME / TEAM
60 251 1-DAY HAKE, Lynn David --- 
61 456 145515 TUCKER, Andrew (drew) --- Matrix/RBM
62 289 274143 MACIAS, Ruben --- Dallas Bike Works
63 293 1-DAY CLENDENIN, Chirs --- 
64 425 1-DAY MANLEY, Curtis --- 
65 247 353148 DARNELL, Clayton --- 
66 290 352828 KUNZ, John --- 
67 245 398820 MISTELE, Kyle --- Matrix/RBM
68 417 1-DAY TUDOR, Jessica --- 
69 449 1-DAY MORGAN, John --- 
70 279 310049 GARCIA III, Reydesel --- GS Tenzing
71 298 398902 MISTELE, Joshua --- Matrix/RBM
72 444 395525 GUSTAFSON, Ryan --- Matrix/RBM
73 276 UNKNOWN PRESSLER, Micah --- 

283 297291 ANGELES, David --- Matrix/RBM
229 339686 BAERT, Thomas --- Matrix Cycling Club
242 360004 BECK, Jim --- Unattached
418 1-DAY BLACK, Aiden --- 
230 380311 BUTLER, Zach --- 
253 366602 COOK, Billy --- Bicycles Plus Racing
281 319960 COURTNEY, Randall --- Team Party Time
210 390378 DEBORDE, Logan --- Unattached
292 271466 DUTSCHMANN, Gary --- Mirage
218 392982 GILLESPIE, Chase --- 
294 335020 ORDAZ, Jeremy --- Oak Cliff Bicycle Company
297 392421 PRATT, Joey --- Unattached
277 392944 PRESSLER, Adam --- 
225 384834 WAGNER, Kenneth --- Unattached
431 58563 WORCESTER, Stephen --- 
406 386370 YATES, Abigail --- Matrix/RBM
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PL NO LICENSE NAME / TEAM
1 33 338924 TORRACA, Nicholas --- ELBOWZ RACING p/b Boneshaker P
2 45 198394 FAWLEY, Bryan --- Dallas Bike Works
3 38 125961 HARGIS, Keith --- Matrix/RBM
4 41 178970 STEPHENS, Mat --- ELBOWZ RACING p/b Boneshaker P
5 36 168030 DODGE, Steve --- Dallas Bike Works
6 31 275193 DROMGOOLE, Ryan --- PACC
7 27 273378 HODGES, Shawn --- PACC
8 5 194312 LARSON, John --- Dallas BIke Works
9 43 199996 RAWLINGS, Mark --- GS Tenzing

DNP 2 102467 MILLS, Adam --- Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St
DNP 17 366315 BEALL, Matt --- Dallas Bike Works MTB
DNP 34 260064 HARVEY, Chad --- Team Party Time
DNP 39 365838 JOHNSON, Mark --- PACC
DNF 1 152094 COOK, Timothy --- Team Bicycles inc
DNF 42 120807 ROSE, Steen --- 
DNF 44 63195 POWERS, Christopher --- Matrix/RBM
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PL NO LICENSE NAME / TEAM
1 316 291129 SANDUSKY, Rob --- Matrix/RBM
2 253 366602 COOK, Billy --- Bicycles Plus Racing
3 301 236000 WILLIAMS, Chris --- Dallas Bike Works MTB
4 319 153075 MEISTER, Adam --- Unattached
5 306 358650 JONES, Herb --- PACC
6 312 303626 GOSLING, Matthew --- Team Party Time
7 315 163030 WALLACE, Boyd --- Dallas Bike Works
8 303 361496 SALASSI, Jacob --- Dallas Bike Works MTB
9 305 212895 BOHN, Michael --- Plano Athletic Cycling Club/PA

10 458 1-DAY HIDALGO, Josh --- 
11 310 45770 PARKS, David --- Mirage
12 314 62036 BRICKER, Erik --- KingRacingGroup
13 304 220298 THOMAS, Brandon --- Jubilee Subaru
14 300 281734 MALONE, Matthew --- Dallas Bike Works MTB
15 37 260029 THOMPSON, Steven --- Dallas Bike Works
16 309 240250 REYNOSO, Jared --- Matrix/RBM
17 318 319474 ROPER, Geoff --- Team Party Time
18 311 332822 GRAJEDA, Michael --- Unattached
19 317 147445 CHRISTENSEN, Matt --- 
20 307 292583 KALINA, Joshua --- Mirage
21 308 178241 BOOKER, Don --- Plano Athletic Cycling Club/PA

DNP 281 319960 COURTNEY, Randall --- Team Party Time
DNP 302 360809 CLOUTIER, Tyler --- Cutaway - Felt p/b Angus Denti
DNP 313 275430 LOSAWYER, Don --- Tri-City Bicycles
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PL NO LICENSE NAME / TEAM
1 433 288678 STEPHENS, Lauren --- Team TIBCO II
2 443 375470 ANGELES, Rebecca --- ThinkFinance Racing
3 400 104637 LUCIDO, Kristin --- Mirage
4 416 230216 MILLER, Bibi --- 
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PL NO LICENSE NAME / TEAM
1 453 1-DAY HUDSON, Kathy --- 
2 414 334094 BACH, Courtney --- ThinkFinance Racing
3 447 235887 SCHMITZ, Camilla --- ThinkFinance Racing
4 407 110500 BARFIELD, Karla --- Unattached
5 438 247242 KOEPPE, Christina --- Team TIBCO II
6 411 280211 GOSLING, Sarah --- FCS|Cycling: p/b Zngine  + Mr.
7 419 387609 STOCKTON, Porsha --- Cadence Cyclery
8 445 380206 WRIGHT, April --- Dallas Bike Works
9 401 367496 MALONE, Tara --- 

10 412 391011 STRICKER, Kathryn --- Unattached
11 415 376987 EVANS, Ann --- 
12 402 404085 PALKOWETZ, Sharon --- Mirage
13 405 1-DAY TREDWAY, Sheli --- 
14 435 UNKWN MILLS, Alyson --- 
15 410 416455 REEVES, Susan --- Mirage
16 457 396238 STARTZ, Sarah --- 

409 358060 BENNETT, Jan --- FCS|Cycling: p/b Zngine  + Mr.
424 391866 HUGHES, Camille --- PACC
413 384563 ISAACS, Kelsie --- FCS|Zngine p/b Mr. Restore
408 257090 SEWELL, Katie --- KingRacingGroup
455 402948 STOKES, Sarah --- 
403 188676 TUCKER, Christine --- Matrix Cycling Club
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